型号 3109 A-3/4
技术参数
介质 氢气
功能 二位二通电磁阀, 常闭
工作压力 (PN) 1 ... 50 MPa
10 ... 500 bar
145 ... 7'250 psi
测试压力 (PT) 75 MPa

传真：+86 21 33633883
订货信息
线圈
型号 温度范围 额定功率 电压 订货号
2F86 −50 °C ... +85 °C (T3)*
−50 °C ... +85 °C (T3)*
16 W***
16 W***
24 V AC/DC     15 %
230 V AC     15 %
275.275.024B
275.275.230B
需要产品图纸或者 3D 模型，请联系我们。
** 承压阀体由上述材料制成
* T4: -50°C ≤ Tamb ≤ +65°C
***占空比 100% 覆盖全温度范围
HyValve 500
型号 通径 接口尺寸 流量系数 额定电压 额定电压 阀体材质
3109 A-3/4 DN 15 3/4"
(19.05)
Kv = 3.577 m3/h
Cv = 4.38 US-gal/min
24 V AC/DC
230 V AC
1.4435
1.4435
800.856.00
800.857.00
3109 A-1 DN 15 1"
(25.40)
Kv = 3.88 m3/h
Cv= 4.486 US-gal/min
24 V AC/DC
230 V AC
1.4435
1.4435
800.854.00
800.855.00
Order information
Hunger Hydraulics Korea Ltd.
25, Noksansandan 289-ro,
Gangseo-gu, Busan, Korea (46753)
+82 (0)51 972 7110 (- 4)
西兹阀门技术（上海）有限公司
中国 .上海市 .虹漕路 421 号67 幢910 室
电话：+86 21 33633880
传真：+86 21 33633883
Order information
WEH Technologies Inc.
24903 Hunter Lane
Katy, TX 77494
United States
+1-832-331-0021
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specification given in this document.
© 2022 Eugen Seitz AG 11
/2
2
seitzhydrogen.ch
Eugen Seitz AG
Spitalstrasse 204
8623 Wetzikon
Switzerland
+41 44 931 80 80
Order information
Solenoid coil
Type Temperature Range Rated Power Voltage Item Number
2F86 −50 °C ... +85 °C (T3)*
−50 °C ... +85 °C (T3)*
16 W***
16 W***